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COWBOYS
BOUCANIERS
NEW TEAM
CIO
LAUSANNE OURS
UEFA

GDJ

TVRL

GLION

PHILIP MORRIS
FRIENDS

ECOLE DES ARCHES

GRAAP

GOP
VAUDOISE ASS.
BARONS

TL

MOTTEY
BRETIGNY
CSPL

GREAT ESCAPE
LAUS.-CENTRE
CSEHL?2
MERCK SERONO
CHANTEMERLE
JEUN' COMM'
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

GRENADE
CAPBS
LAPIN-VERT
COUPOLE
LAUS. BY NIGHT
NESTLE 2
CHUV
GARAGE ETOILE
DERBY LS
BANQUE COOP
S 93
BEAULIEU
BETHUSY
NESTLE 1
EAGLES

BOBST
CENTRAL
DENTAN
HEIG-VD

IBM BCC
N-TIGERS
CSEHL 1
WEST PARK
DORIGNY
PETIT-CHENE

CLASSEMENT INTERMEDIAIRE PRIX DE BONNE TENUE

N de match
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